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The People’s Candidat
| Bolton
TOMORROW MORNING ot 9:45—Tom Christio—
To the Ladies' God bless them!”
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THURSDAY NIGHT 6 P.M., — DOUG STEVENSON

& Back The Party That's Going To Win
PROGRESSIVE CONSERVATIVE

| Whooping ( ough
Upsy Daisy Newest Cure For Old Dlsease

( NR Bmld'E New
Compartment

Passenger Cars

HALIFAX Among 147 new
passenger cars Canadian Nation-
al Railways will construct many
will provide only compartment
Space

“There 1s a growing trend
among <Canadian travellers for
enciosed accommodation.” said
H. B. Parr, general manapger.
sleeping and dining car depart-
ment, in maxking the announce-
ment of new service here today

New equipment was necessarv
for other reasons. said Mr. lers“
During tourist season and peak
holiday perilods, the company was
frequently pressed for

equip-
ment
Priority is given to Navy. Air
Force and Army movements.
which ofte occur during the
heavy travel season, he said.

'Judges Resign

Over Pegged Pay

LONDON «P)—The eeonomic
squeeze, which has slashed the
purchasing power of the pound
and boosted the burdens of tax-
ation, has let two British high
court judges to see their re-
lease from office.

The approach has been made
by Sir Terence Donovan and
Sir George Llovd-Jaecob. Both
enjoyed highly-specialized prac-
tices before their election to
the bench and if their petition
IS granted they plan to return
to the bar

The action has focussed at-
tention on judicial salaries. They
were fixed in 1873 at £5000
year, subject to taxation

A. judge, however,
from earning anything
rom his profession than
salary. And since the stipend
was fixed nearly 80 years ago
there have been no adjustments
In income with the result that
taxation has whittled the nef
amount ' received annually to
£2800, Manyv top lawyvers
about £15000 in private

barred
more
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Truman Asks
For Alliance

With Germans

WASHINGTON,

"Irln't'.‘!‘
AvadL.g

DC. ©O

asked Yest
for the fastest possible
Ol an_ indirect military
between the United
West Germany.

The President’s aides are ready
for submission of the Senates
copies of the pacts which state
sSecretary Dean Acheson signed
in Europe last week. Witlh
pacts go a statement

Pres-
relar
A,l[}irw,ii
alliancs
States and

I"ruﬁ-\-.h
i LAdddienil

view

that Senate consent to
U.S. ratification of documents
prior to adjournthent of Con-

gress 1s of utmost importance

from laxative habit

"1 suffered from eonstipation for
years until | started to eat ALL-
BRAN regularly,” econfesses Orillia,
Ontario, man. “l have since stopped
taking laxatnp drugs— feeklike my
old self again, thanks to ALL-BRAY
This erisp, toasty cereal has rﬂl;ml
t.hnubands regain youthful regular.
ou can t keep regular because
fJf lanﬁr of diet-bulk, try Kpilngg‘n
ALL-BRAN and see if it doesn’t help
vou, too. It's the only type ready
to-eat cereal that supplies all the
bulk you may need, ALL-BRAN is
not habit- fnrmmg . 1's high in

cereal protein and iron. Eat !: cup-
ful daily; drink plenty of liquida,
Kellogg's 18 so sure vou'll like
ALL-BRAN, if you're not completel i
satisfied deP!‘ 10 days, send en Dty
box to krllugg! nunflim. Hr,f_

- Get DOUBLE YOUR MONEY BACK!

Third Avenue West
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VANCOUVER

American Standard

Bralorne

BRX

Cariboo Quariz

Congress

Cronin:. Babine

Giant Mascot

Indian Mines

Pioneer

Premier

Privateer

Reno

Sheep Creek

Silbak Premier

Taku River

Vananda

Spud Valley

Silver Standard

Western Uranium
Oils—

Anglo Canadian

AP Con

C & E

Central Leduc

Home Oll

Mercury

OkKalta

Paclilic Pele

Roval Canadian

Border

TORONTO
Athona
Aumaque
Beattie DuQuesne
Bevcourt
Buffalo Canadlan
Consol. Smeiters
Conwest
Donaida
Eldonga
East Sullivan
Glant Yellowknife
God's Lake
Hardrock
Harricana
Heva
Duvex
Joliet Quebec
Little Long Lac
Macsen Red Lake
McKenzie Red Lake
MeLeod Cockshutt
Moneta
Negus
Noranda
LLouvvicourt
Fickle Crow
Petrol Oil & Gas
Senator Rouyn
sherrit Gordon
Steep Rock
Silver Miller
Jpper Canada
CGolden Manitou
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Johnston Ceo. Ltd.)

20
6.19
03Y4
1.45
07
40
90
16
2.00
23
07
03
1.42
48
12
06
07'%
2.20
3.80

7.60
o4
13.50
3.75
14.00
26
4.05
11.75
20

()973
18
20
1.12
b+
33.00
3.60
41
211
8.15
10.90
43
19
10
19
80
42
74
1.80
44
3.60
425
29
16.00
29
1.66
1.20
19
4.25
6.70
1.70
1.84
6.00
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FROM VANCOUVER TO-—

(:lasgow
192.20 (rt
Rome 479.40 (rt.
Oslo 135.30 (rt.
Amsterdam 412.20 (rt,

Foyr
Information call
CRAWFORD

MOORE

Fondon

373.20 (rt. 655.30)

7129.50)
886.50)
RBO7.10)
7165.50)

Reservations and

TRAVEL AGENCIES

Prince Rupert, B.C.

NO.
Phone Black 637

 1—1937 Ford Sedan
* 1—1941 34-ton International Ponel
* 1—1949 Austin
* 1—1949 Morris
* 1—1951 5-ton Austin Truck

I Wallace Block

Superior Auto Service

Limited

Phone Green 217
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'ing spectacle,
gantic

'MGMH

Robbed of $800

Y e

B e e

|

SCREEN

Never in the history of

'motion pictures has a pic-

‘ture been brought to the
screen with the breathtak- |
scope, g‘i-‘
cast, color and

pagentry as that presented In
much heralded Techni-
| color production of "Quo Vadis”

'whlch gpened yesterday at the

Capitol Theatre.

Robert Taylor, Deborah Kerr,
Leo Genn, Peter Ustinov and
Buddy Baer head a cast of
thousands.

“QUO vauls 18 wvased on the
celebrated novel by Henryk

Slenkiewicz and:is filmed against
the grandeur of historic Rome,
an undertaking whichh required
12 years of preparation and act-
ual filming.

The Is the thrilling
birth of Chris-
tianity in a pagan world and
the love of a Roman warrior
for a beautiful Christian hostage
Is pitted against the corrupt
and extravagant imperial court
of the Emp{‘mr Nero.

SLory
drama of the

Alcan Worker

VANCOUVER «P)--

and a small amount
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| SAFETY
| FURS-T |

STORAGE

| PROTECTS
FURS

Because .
the best furs are

trapped mid-winter.

Summer Care
Demands

COLD FUR
STORAGE

Phone 974

FREE PICKUP
Box 1362

BILL SCUBY FURS

302 Third Ave., Prince Rupert
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| Complete Set Includes A Rocket
| Razor With Styrene Trave!l Case And
'- 10 Giligtte Blue Blades In Dispenser

® Instant Blade Changing

ing 20 blades,

size dispensers.
20-Blade Gillette Dispen

'new British film company with
SOne

A Califor-
'nia man who has been working
' at the Kemano project of the
'Aluminum Company of Canada

‘reported to police Sunday that

2l he was robbed of an $800 bank

Idra(t

of
'cash Saturday night. |

| 2 Sure WaysTo Make s Happy O

FATH ERS DAY

/ GIVE HIM A MODERN =

Glllette

® Dad wlll enjoy shaves that are quicker, easier and a
| lot more convenient with a Gillette Rocket Razor.

TREAT DAD TO MONTHS
OF SHAVING COMFORT...GIVEHIM

| Gillette stacs

in DISPENSER With Used-Blade Compartment

® Dad will welcome a supply of 100 Gillette
Blue Blades. Get him 5 dispensers, each hold-

® If your budget is limited give him 50
Gillette Blue Blades. Ask for five lﬂ-blade

10-Blade Gillette Dupemar i
Regular Package 5's......

Canadian Actor
LONDON (P)--"Group 3"

government support, has
its first film now showing in

lnlldml “Brandy for the Par- td, i

ll!f]f e e i ij thﬂ :
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THE ACCLAIM IS GREATER pyy gy

PRICES
Matinee 75¢
$1.20

50c¢

Evening

Children

WEDNESDAY
Matinee 2:00

EVENING
SHOWS
FACH NIGHT

at 7:30 ROBERT TAYLOR - ' DEBOR

LEO GENN ..J PETYR [RAr:an

CAP/T0

@ M T}M‘« .

Doors Open 6:45

TODAY
AND WEDNESDAY

AKIM TAMIROFF + MARIE WINDSOR" e + s momagy

Playing |
WEDNESDAY
Only |

Show Starts 7:00 '

Last Complete
Show at §:36 pa

TOTE

\ Famous Players

FASHION FOOTWEAR

Prosents The
_ WHITE OXFORD

For the professional or (e

woman who craves ulmost

comfort in her shoes—outf
white oxfords
all sizes.
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ROCKET

ONE-PIECE

RAZOR
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